
September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Tia Stone 3541 19:24.939 31-401FSearcy  AR
Spud Walker 1972 20:25.943 41-501MBeebe  AR
Christopher Paden 3503 20:32.323 18-301MBeebe  AR
Conley Herekamp 1844 21:10.414 13-171MBeebe  AR
Todd Merriman 3115 21:29.929 18-302MSearcy  AR
Caleb Smith 3516 21:29.919 18-303MJacksonville  AR
Harry Camp 2947 21:42.361 51-991MMemphis  TN
Ethan Blaeuer 2388 22:46.413 13-172MBeebe  AR
Cooper Handly 2919 22:58.1 9  0-121MBeebe  AR
Brad Rainey 30410 22:58.344 41-502MBeebe  AR
Tyler Cox 33211 23:06.928 18-304MBeebe  AR
ben shaw 33412 23:30.945 41-503Mmemphis  TN
Wes McAfee 26613 23:54.735 31-401MBeebe  AR
Ruth Williams 32714 24:54.355 51-991FSearcy  AR
Shawn O'Brien 10315 25:29.438 31-402MBeebe  AR
Greg Mullins 22616 25:38.348 41-504MPearcy  AR
Renee Stogner 17117 25:39.542 41-501FBeebe  AR
Jaclyn Seiders 21518 25:40.233 31-402FSearcy  AR
Scott Seiders 21619 25:50.033 31-403MSearcy  AR
Gage Bailey 31420 26:02.613 13-173MBeebe  AR
Mary Deutsch 32521 27:06.663 51-992FQuitman  AR
Anna Bailey 16922 27:10.234 31-403FBeebe  AR
Ryan Collins 12823 27:18.425 18-305MAustin  AR
Lucus Reeves 35324 27:35.524 18-306MBeebe  AR
James Phillips 30525 27:37.928 18-307MWard  AR
Mark Vanucci 30626 27:40.335 31-404MCabot  AR
Amanda Self 23127 28:07.338 31-404FCabot  AR
Seath Mahoney 34128 28:13.936 31-405MCabot  AR
Kendra Rainey 33729 28:17.028 18-301FBeebe  AR
David Stratton 18830 28:24.518 18-308MBeebe  AR
Cheryl Breedlove 14131 28:26.439 31-405FAustin  AR
Alexis Truesdail 37832 28:38.419 18-302FBeebe  AR
Anne Mullins 22533 28:38.843 41-502FPearcy  AR
Rebecca Hapner 20534 28:44.644 41-503FBeebe  AR
Holly Kerr 13835 28:46.762 51-993FAustin  AR
Nicki Tailon 17336 29:01.447 41-504FBeebe  AR
Ashley Overton 30237 29:04.535 31-406FJacksonville  AR
Stephanie Williams 21738 29:07.521 18-303FBeebe  AR
Sheldon Jackson 13139 29:11.225 18-309MBeebe  AR
Jessica Hutchinson 29840 29:26.937 31-407FJacksonville  AR
Cynthia Dismang 19241 29:41.818 18-304FBeebe  AR
Ashley Reeves 35242 29:47.522 18-305FBeebe  AR
Maverick Walker 19843 29:52.912  0-122MBeebe  AR
Sheldon Bull 31244 30:09.528 18-3010MEngland  AR
David Koty 25745 31:00.853 51-992MBeebe  AR
Terri Rutherford 27146 31:35.756 51-994FCabot  AR
Garrett Tyndall 33047 31:38.026 18-3011MBeebe  AR
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Jacob Waldrup 11848 31:38.120 18-3012MWard  AR
Angela Munden 10149 31:49.546 41-505FWard  AR
Olivia Steiner 28250 32:30.323 18-306FLittle Rock  AR
Jennifer Harrison 15351 32:36.337 31-408FMcRae  AR
Bobbi Green 14852 32:36.734 31-409FSearcy  AR
Dina Morris 22253 32:38.152 51-995FBeebe  AR
Tate Roberts 16054 32:40.0 7  0-123MBeebe  AR
Patty Maguire 32455 32:41.363 51-996FQuitman  AR
Jill Roberts 15756 32:41.838 31-4010FBeebe  AR
Sabrina Smoothers 17457 32:42.341 41-506FBeebe  AR
Shawn Roachell 13758 32:47.647 41-505MNorth Little Rock  AR
Jessica McAfee 15659 32:49.629 18-307FBeebe  AR
Kyndall Lercher 19160 32:49.931 31-4011FBeebe  AR
Kendra Hall 17561 32:54.634 31-4012FBeebe  AR
Miranda Dulaney 17662 32:54.738 31-4013FBeebe  AR
Elaine Garcia 24163 33:03.737 31-4014FCabot  AR
Jake Johnson 26964 33:17.231 31-406MBeebe  AR
Rochelle Herekamp 18365 33:20.944 41-507FBeebe  AR
Jan Show 32866 33:22.564 51-997FHEBER SPRINGS 
Alice Moss 23767 33:31.231 31-4015FBeebe  AR
Lori Lemley 37968 33:31.348 41-508FConway  AR
James Moss 23669 33:31.734 31-407MBeebe  AR
Collette Hughes 22170 33:56.844 41-509FAustin  AR
Tricia Oxford 33971 33:57.949 41-5010FAustin  AR
Bailey Collins 12772 33:58.025 18-308FAustin  AR
Aimee Stepp 26373 34:02.247 41-5011FCabot  AR
Tracy Wise 19974 34:18.942 41-5012FCabot  AR
Glen Sowell 12475 34:57.050 41-506MCabot  AR
Wendy Armstrong 33876 35:11.353 51-998FNorth Little Rock  AR
Rebecca Schiermeyer 12377 35:13.643 41-5013FCabot  AR
Dianne Johnson 26778 35:15.144 41-5014FBeebe  AR
Kristy Underwood 27979 35:22.343 41-5015FLonoke  AR
Mallory Davis 14680 35:24.112  0-121FCabot  AR
Jessica Evener 24081 35:27.636 31-4016FCabot  AR
Sarah Shepard 17082 35:48.333 31-4017FBeebe  AR
Amanda Johnson 26883 35:51.133 31-4018FBeebe  AR
Kristen Cooke 23084 35:54.432 31-4019FConway  AR
Wendy Reinhard 22085 35:55.335 31-4020FConway  AR
Tosha Handly 29086 36:30.536 31-4021FBeebe  AR
Lauren Orman 12687 36:32.933 31-4022FBeebe  AR
Marshall Jackson 31988 36:37.130 18-3013MBryant  AR
Sherry Sanchez 14089 36:45.959 51-999FCabot  AR
Cheryl Adams 32390 36:52.447 41-5016FCabot  AR
Lindsey Chapman 12591 36:53.736 31-4023FBeebe  AR
Jessica Wessel 26492 36:59.132 31-4024FWard  AR
Amy Coleman 27893 37:04.640 31-4025FSearcy  AR
DeSha Hudkins 14494 37:10.243 41-5017FCabot  AR
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Nora Mullady 33395 37:14.146 41-5018FHeber Springs  AR
Donette Spann 12096 37:26.045 41-5019FCabot  AR
Tony Tarole 35597 37:28.565 51-993MBeebe  AR
Tammy Koty 25898 37:38.654 51-9910FBeebe  AR
Kelli Towner 23999 37:40.756 51-9911FCabot  AR
Leslie Green 381100 37:46.754 51-9912FBeebe  AR
Linda Kinder 147101 37:55.654 51-9913FConway  AR
Tammy Jackson 129102 38:00.454 51-9914FBeebe  AR
Madyson Davis 145103 38:03.115 13-171FCabot  AR
Cathy Jarrett 134104 38:06.953 51-9915FCabot  AR
Charlie Frame 343105 38:26.170 51-994MBeebe  AR
Ainsley Roberts 159106 38:27.1 9  0-122FBeebe  AR
Josh Andrews 150107 38:31.017 13-174MCabot  AR
Jill Brooks 261108 38:34.924 18-309FCabot  AR
Lynn Longing 194109 38:41.444 41-5020FBeebe  AR
Natalie Martin 193110 38:41.633 31-4026FBeebe  AR
Jillian Roberson 259111 38:57.329 18-3010FBeebe  AR
Jacob Roberson 260112 38:58.032 31-408MBeebe  AR
Kim Laffoon 168113 39:07.655 51-9916FBeebe  AR
Cheryl Weaver 167114 39:07.748 41-5021FBeebe  AR
Nikki Summerlin 227115 39:08.529 18-3011FBeebe  AR
Rachel Shuman 377116 39:10.336 31-4027FCabot  AR
Brooke Spinnato 166117 39:17.416 13-172FBeebe  AR
Elizabeth Skinner 107118 39:33.340 31-4028FBeebe  AR
Susan Chaney 301119 39:39.725 18-3012FBeebe  AR
chird bobbitt 326120 39:48.177 51-995Msearcy  AR
Holly Money 277121 40:03.945 41-5022FSearcy  AR
Meredith Law 151122 40:06.029 18-3013FSearcy  AR
Stacey Rhodes 318123 40:06.850 41-5023FCabot  AR
Lisa Boyce 224124 40:11.433 31-4029FBeebe  AR
Rebecca Webb 234125 40:21.133 31-4030FMaumelle  AR
Natalie Horton 154126 40:22.339 31-4031FSearcy  AR
Rebecca McGraw 380127 40:49.849 41-5024FConway  AR
Jordan Bailey 315128 41:48.9 6  0-123FBeebe  AR
Mark Bailey 313129 41:51.140 31-409MBeebe  AR
Angela Marsh 322130 41:53.551 51-9917FCabot  AR
Susan Waterman 119131 41:53.648 41-5025FCabot  AR
Jessica Johnson 270132 41:58.229 18-3014FBeebe  AR
Amy Harris 292133 42:04.539 31-4032FBeebe  AR
Kristy Goossen 135134 42:14.947 41-5026FJacksonville  AR
Kenneth Jackson 130135 42:27.755 51-996MBeebe  AR
Kassi Bell 163136 42:28.136 31-4033FBeebe  AR
Whitney Farmer 284137 42:29.928 18-3015FBeebe  AR
Dorothy Staton 212138 42:48.352 51-9918FBeebe  AR
Natalie Flannery 211139 42:52.134 31-4034FBeebe  AR
Misty Drennan 210140 42:52.144 41-5027FEl Paso  AR
Donald Roberts 158141 43:01.839 31-4010MBeebe  AR
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Ona Maris 265142 43:27.233 31-4035FLonoke  AR
Caletha Harris 283143 43:37.045 41-5028Fnorth Little rock  AR
April Tarno 179144 44:33.138 31-4036FBeebe  AR
Stephanie Batson 189145 44:37.118 18-3016FBeebe  AR
Mary Friddle 180146 44:37.750 41-5029FBeebe  AR
Jenny Hicks 262147 44:44.242 41-5030FCabot  AR
Lisa Kendrick 187148 44:47.156 51-9919FBeebe  AR
Samantha Kendrick 186149 44:47.522 18-3017FBeebe  AR
Keith Knight 329150 44:55.365 51-997MCabot  AR
Carrianne Pitsch 235151 45:15.534 31-4037FCONWAY  AR
Ati Bell 161152 47:07.012  0-124FBeebe  AR
Kyle Washburn 182153 47:19.744 41-507MBeebe  AR
Lynn Washburn 181154 47:22.141 41-5031FBeebe  AR
Brian Ford 274155 47:55.746 41-508MWard  AR
Nikki Treadway 273156 47:57.533 31-4038FWard  AR
Olivia Trobis 287157 48:24.6 9  0-125FBeebe  AR
Toni Patrom 208158 48:24.948 41-5032FAustin  AR
Amy Trobis 286159 48:44.637 31-4039FBeebe  AR
Reagan Mcafee 342160 48:56.040 31-4040FBeebe  AR
Timothy Herring 340161 48:56.845 41-509MWard  AR
Melody Roachell 136162 49:04.444 41-5033FNorth Little Rock  AR
Brandy Robinson 149163 49:28.940 31-4041FCabot  AR
Carolyn Shirley 254164 50:19.036 31-4042FWard  AR
Riley Bell 251165 50:19.518 18-3018FEl Paso  AR
Allison Tillman 382166 50:19.934 31-4043FBeebe  AR
Theresa Bonavise 303167 51:08.262 51-9920FBeebe  AR
Tadlock Tadlock 321168 51:21.363 51-9921FJacksonville  AR
Cheri' Wood 132169 52:01.555 51-9922FBeebe  AR
Laura Snelson 190170 52:03.018 18-3019FBeebe  AR
Joy Sites 335171 52:15.852 51-9923FBeebe  AR
Sherrie White 105172 53:18.859 51-9924FBeebe  AR
Morgan Waymack 104173 53:19.124 18-3020FBeebe  AR
Julie Reeves 108174 53:20.052 51-9925FBeebe  AR
Kari Michaelson 344175 53:52.536 31-4044FBeebe  AR
Diana Roventini 276176 54:57.244 41-5034FBeebe  AR
Corrie Eads 200177 55:34.732 31-4045FBeebe  AR
Quintin Eads 201178 55:35.135 31-4011MBeebe  AR
Meaghan Wren 295179 56:02.427 18-3021FBEEBE  AR
Amy Wren 296180 56:02.952 51-9926FBeebe  AR
Tommy Boyce 233181 59:52.610  0-124MBeebe  AR
Teresa Mathis 214182 59:52.659 51-9927FBeebe  AR
Angela Martin 232183 1:02:40.751 51-9928FBeebe  AR
Angela Martin 320184 1:02:41.049 41-5010MBeebe  AR
Lauren Holt 244185 1:02:47.524 18-3022FBeebe  AR
Catherin Langlois 243186 1:02:49.739 31-4046FBeebe  AR
Angie Horn 178187 1:03:02.518 18-3023FBeebe  AR
Laverne Parks 165188 1:03:03.780 51-9929FBeebe  AR
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Kathy Mykyte 177189 1:03:03.953 51-9930FBeebe  AR
Lindsey Wilson 275190 1:03:07.436 31-4047FBeebe  AR
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Age Group Results

Female 12 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Mallory Davis Cabot  AR 146 80 35:24.112
2 Ainsley Roberts Beebe  AR 159 106 38:27.1 9
3 Jordan Bailey Beebe  AR 315 128 41:48.9 6
4 Ati Bell Beebe  AR 161 152 47:07.012
5 Olivia Trobis Beebe  AR 287 157 48:24.6 9

Female 13 to 17

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Madyson Davis Cabot  AR 145 103 38:03.115
2 Brooke Spinnato Beebe  AR 166 117 39:17.416

Female 18 to 30

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Kendra Rainey Beebe  AR 337 29 28:17.028
2 Alexis Truesdail Beebe  AR 378 32 28:38.419
3 Stephanie Williams Beebe  AR 217 38 29:07.521
4 Cynthia Dismang Beebe  AR 192 41 29:41.818
5 Ashley Reeves Beebe  AR 352 42 29:47.522
6 Olivia Steiner Little Rock  AR 282 50 32:30.323
7 Jessica McAfee Beebe  AR 156 59 32:49.629
8 Bailey Collins Austin  AR 127 72 33:58.025
9 Jill Brooks Cabot  AR 261 108 38:34.924

10 Jillian Roberson Beebe  AR 259 111 38:57.329
11 Nikki Summerlin Beebe  AR 227 115 39:08.529
12 Susan Chaney Beebe  AR 301 119 39:39.725
13 Meredith Law Searcy  AR 151 122 40:06.029
14 Jessica Johnson Beebe  AR 270 132 41:58.229
15 Whitney Farmer Beebe  AR 284 137 42:29.928
16 Stephanie Batson Beebe  AR 189 145 44:37.118
17 Samantha Kendrick Beebe  AR 186 149 44:47.522
18 Riley Bell El Paso  AR 251 165 50:19.518
19 Laura Snelson Beebe  AR 190 170 52:03.018
20 Morgan Waymack Beebe  AR 104 173 53:19.124
21 Meaghan Wren BEEBE  AR 295 179 56:02.427
22 Lauren Holt Beebe  AR 244 185 1:02:47.524
23 Angie Horn Beebe  AR 178 187 1:03:02.518

MacDonald Timing, LLC
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Age Group Results

Female 31 to 40

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Tia Stone Searcy  AR 354 1 19:24.939
2 Jaclyn Seiders Searcy  AR 215 18 25:40.233
3 Anna Bailey Beebe  AR 169 22 27:10.234
4 Amanda Self Cabot  AR 231 27 28:07.338
5 Cheryl Breedlove Austin  AR 141 31 28:26.439
6 Ashley Overton Jacksonville  AR 302 37 29:04.535
7 Jessica Hutchinson Jacksonville  AR 298 40 29:26.937
8 Jennifer Harrison McRae  AR 153 51 32:36.337
9 Bobbi Green Searcy  AR 148 52 32:36.734

10 Jill Roberts Beebe  AR 157 56 32:41.838
11 Kyndall Lercher Beebe  AR 191 60 32:49.931
12 Kendra Hall Beebe  AR 175 61 32:54.634
13 Miranda Dulaney Beebe  AR 176 62 32:54.738
14 Elaine Garcia Cabot  AR 241 63 33:03.737
15 Alice Moss Beebe  AR 237 67 33:31.231
16 Jessica Evener Cabot  AR 240 81 35:27.636
17 Sarah Shepard Beebe  AR 170 82 35:48.333
18 Amanda Johnson Beebe  AR 268 83 35:51.133
19 Kristen Cooke Conway  AR 230 84 35:54.432
20 Wendy Reinhard Conway  AR 220 85 35:55.335
21 Tosha Handly Beebe  AR 290 86 36:30.536
22 Lauren Orman Beebe  AR 126 87 36:32.933
23 Lindsey Chapman Beebe  AR 125 91 36:53.736
24 Jessica Wessel Ward  AR 264 92 36:59.132
25 Amy Coleman Searcy  AR 278 93 37:04.640
26 Natalie Martin Beebe  AR 193 110 38:41.633
27 Rachel Shuman Cabot  AR 377 116 39:10.336
28 Elizabeth Skinner Beebe  AR 107 118 39:33.340
29 Lisa Boyce Beebe  AR 224 124 40:11.433
30 Rebecca Webb Maumelle  AR 234 125 40:21.133
31 Natalie Horton Searcy  AR 154 126 40:22.339
32 Amy Harris Beebe  AR 292 133 42:04.539
33 Kassi Bell Beebe  AR 163 136 42:28.136
34 Natalie Flannery Beebe  AR 211 139 42:52.134
35 Ona Maris Lonoke  AR 265 142 43:27.233
36 April Tarno Beebe  AR 179 144 44:33.138
37 Carrianne Pitsch CONWAY  AR 235 151 45:15.534
38 Nikki Treadway Ward  AR 273 156 47:57.533
39 Amy Trobis Beebe  AR 286 159 48:44.637
40 Reagan Mcafee Beebe  AR 342 160 48:56.040
41 Brandy Robinson Cabot  AR 149 163 49:28.940
42 Carolyn Shirley Ward  AR 254 164 50:19.036
43 Allison Tillman Beebe  AR 382 166 50:19.934
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Age Group Results

Female 31 to 40

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
44 Kari Michaelson Beebe  AR 344 175 53:52.536
45 Corrie Eads Beebe  AR 200 177 55:34.732
46 Catherin Langlois Beebe  AR 243 186 1:02:49.739
47 Lindsey Wilson Beebe  AR 275 190 1:03:07.436

Female 41 to 50

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Renee Stogner Beebe  AR 171 17 25:39.542
2 Anne Mullins Pearcy  AR 225 33 28:38.843
3 Rebecca Hapner Beebe  AR 205 34 28:44.644
4 Nicki Tailon Beebe  AR 173 36 29:01.447
5 Angela Munden Ward  AR 101 49 31:49.546
6 Sabrina Smoothers Beebe  AR 174 57 32:42.341
7 Rochelle Herekamp Beebe  AR 183 65 33:20.944
8 Lori Lemley Conway  AR 379 68 33:31.348
9 Collette Hughes Austin  AR 221 70 33:56.844

10 Tricia Oxford Austin  AR 339 71 33:57.949
11 Aimee Stepp Cabot  AR 263 73 34:02.247
12 Tracy Wise Cabot  AR 199 74 34:18.942
13 Rebecca Schiermeyer Cabot  AR 123 77 35:13.643
14 Dianne Johnson Beebe  AR 267 78 35:15.144
15 Kristy Underwood Lonoke  AR 279 79 35:22.343
16 Cheryl Adams Cabot  AR 323 90 36:52.447
17 DeSha Hudkins Cabot  AR 144 94 37:10.243
18 Nora Mullady Heber Springs  AR 333 95 37:14.146
19 Donette Spann Cabot  AR 120 96 37:26.045
20 Lynn Longing Beebe  AR 194 109 38:41.444
21 Cheryl Weaver Beebe  AR 167 114 39:07.748
22 Holly Money Searcy  AR 277 121 40:03.945
23 Stacey Rhodes Cabot  AR 318 123 40:06.850
24 Rebecca McGraw Conway  AR 380 127 40:49.849
25 Susan Waterman Cabot  AR 119 131 41:53.648
26 Kristy Goossen Jacksonville  AR 135 134 42:14.947
27 Misty Drennan El Paso  AR 210 140 42:52.144
28 Caletha Harris north Little rock  AR 283 143 43:37.045
29 Mary Friddle Beebe  AR 180 146 44:37.750
30 Jenny Hicks Cabot  AR 262 147 44:44.242
31 Lynn Washburn Beebe  AR 181 154 47:22.141
32 Toni Patrom Austin  AR 208 158 48:24.948
33 Melody Roachell North Little Rock  AR 136 162 49:04.444
34 Diana Roventini Beebe  AR 276 176 54:57.244
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Age Group Results

Female 51 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Ruth Williams Searcy  AR 327 14 24:54.355
2 Mary Deutsch Quitman  AR 325 21 27:06.663
3 Holly Kerr Austin  AR 138 35 28:46.762
4 Terri Rutherford Cabot  AR 271 46 31:35.756
5 Dina Morris Beebe  AR 222 53 32:38.152
6 Patty Maguire Quitman  AR 324 55 32:41.363
7 Jan Show HEBER SPRINGS  AR 328 66 33:22.564
8 Wendy Armstrong North Little Rock  AR 338 76 35:11.353
9 Sherry Sanchez Cabot  AR 140 89 36:45.959

10 Tammy Koty Beebe  AR 258 98 37:38.654
11 Kelli Towner Cabot  AR 239 99 37:40.756
12 Leslie Green Beebe  AR 381 100 37:46.754
13 Linda Kinder Conway  AR 147 101 37:55.654
14 Tammy Jackson Beebe  AR 129 102 38:00.454
15 Cathy Jarrett Cabot  AR 134 104 38:06.953
16 Kim Laffoon Beebe  AR 168 113 39:07.655
17 Angela Marsh Cabot  AR 322 130 41:53.551
18 Dorothy Staton Beebe  AR 212 138 42:48.352
19 Lisa Kendrick Beebe  AR 187 148 44:47.156
20 Theresa Bonavise Beebe  AR 303 167 51:08.262
21 Tadlock Tadlock Jacksonville  AR 321 168 51:21.363
22 Cheri' Wood Beebe  AR 132 169 52:01.555
23 Joy Sites Beebe  AR 335 171 52:15.852
24 Sherrie White Beebe  AR 105 172 53:18.859
25 Julie Reeves Beebe  AR 108 174 53:20.052
26 Amy Wren Beebe  AR 296 180 56:02.952
27 Teresa Mathis Beebe  AR 214 182 59:52.659
28 Angela Martin Beebe  AR 232 183 1:02:40.751
29 Laverne Parks Beebe  AR 165 188 1:03:03.780
30 Kathy Mykyte Beebe  AR 177 189 1:03:03.953
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Age Group Results

Male  12 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Cooper Handly Beebe  AR 291 9 22:58.1 9
2 Maverick Walker Beebe  AR 198 43 29:52.912
3 Tate Roberts Beebe  AR 160 54 32:40.0 7
4 Tommy Boyce Beebe  AR 233 181 59:52.610

Male 13 to 17

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Conley Herekamp Beebe  AR 184 4 21:10.414
2 Ethan Blaeuer Beebe  AR 238 8 22:46.413
3 Gage Bailey Beebe  AR 314 20 26:02.613
4 Josh Andrews Cabot  AR 150 107 38:31.017

Female 18 to 30

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Christopher Paden Beebe  AR 350 3 20:32.323
2 Todd Merriman Searcy  AR 311 5 21:29.929
3 Caleb Smith Jacksonville  AR 351 6 21:29.919
4 Tyler Cox Beebe  AR 332 11 23:06.928
5 Ryan Collins Austin  AR 128 23 27:18.425
6 Lucus Reeves Beebe  AR 353 24 27:35.524
7 James Phillips Ward  AR 305 25 27:37.928
8 David Stratton Beebe  AR 188 30 28:24.518
9 Sheldon Jackson Beebe  AR 131 39 29:11.225

10 Sheldon Bull England  AR 312 44 30:09.528
11 Garrett Tyndall Beebe  AR 330 47 31:38.026
12 Jacob Waldrup Ward  AR 118 48 31:38.120
13 Marshall Jackson Bryant  AR 319 88 36:37.130

Male 31 to 40

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Wes McAfee Beebe  AR 266 13 23:54.735
2 Shawn O'Brien Beebe  AR 103 15 25:29.438
3 Scott Seiders Searcy  AR 216 19 25:50.033
4 Mark Vanucci Cabot  AR 306 26 27:40.335
5 Seath Mahoney Cabot  AR 341 28 28:13.936
6 Jake Johnson Beebe  AR 269 64 33:17.231
7 James Moss Beebe  AR 236 69 33:31.734
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September 22, 2018
Race Date Beebe Fallin Blacbird 5k

Age Group Results

Male 31 to 40

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
8 Jacob Roberson Beebe  AR 260 112 38:58.032
9 Mark Bailey Beebe  AR 313 129 41:51.140

10 Donald Roberts Beebe  AR 158 141 43:01.839
11 Quintin Eads Beebe  AR 201 178 55:35.135

Male 41 to 50

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Spud Walker Beebe  AR 197 2 20:25.943
2 Brad Rainey Beebe  AR 304 10 22:58.344
3 ben shaw memphis  TN 334 12 23:30.945
4 Greg Mullins Pearcy  AR 226 16 25:38.348
5 Shawn Roachell North Little Rock  AR 137 58 32:47.647
6 Glen Sowell Cabot  AR 124 75 34:57.050
7 Kyle Washburn Beebe  AR 182 153 47:19.744
8 Brian Ford Ward  AR 274 155 47:55.746
9 Timothy Herring Ward  AR 340 161 48:56.845

10 Angela Martin Beebe  AR 320 184 1:02:41.049

Male 51 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Harry Camp Memphis  TN 294 7 21:42.361
2 David Koty Beebe  AR 257 45 31:00.853
3 Tony Tarole Beebe  AR 355 97 37:28.565
4 Charlie Frame Beebe  AR 343 105 38:26.170
5 chird bobbitt searcy  AR 326 120 39:48.177
6 Kenneth Jackson Beebe  AR 130 135 42:27.755
7 Keith Knight Cabot  AR 329 150 44:55.365

MacDonald Timing, LLC
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